Innovative Measurement Electronics
...better value by design!
R
...a world of excellence!
Hybrid scales
Materials testing
Lever conversions

5000kg 0 30 20.3 102 51 ¾" x 16P UNF 76
10000kg 0 48 39.5 150 75 1¼" x 12P UNF 125
20000kg 0 58 40 160 80 1¼" x 12P UNF 158
COVER
B A
H
C
W
M
T
CABLE EXIT
ON CL
Ordering Information
Capacity Model
50kg ST-50
100kg ST-100
250kg ST-250
500kg ST-500
1000kg ST-1000
2500kg ST-2500
5000kg ST-5000
10000kg ST-10000
20000kg ST-20000
Accessories
Part 50kg-100kg 250kg-1000kg 2500kg
Load Button A-LB0.250 A-LB0.500 A-LB0.750
Load Socket A-LS20 A-LS20 A-LS30
Rod End Bearings A-RE0.250 A-RE0.500 A-RE0.750-2
Spherical Washers A-SW8/20 A-SW12/23 A-SW20/40
Part 5000kg 10000kg 20000kg
Load Button A-LB0.750 A-LB0.250 A-LB0.250
Load Socket A-LS30 A-LS75 A-LS75
Rod End Bearings A-RE0.750-5 A-RE1.250-10 A-RE1.250-20
Spherical Washers A-SW20/40 A-SW32/60 A-SW32/60
LOAD SOCKET
LOAD BUTTON
ST LOADCELL